10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Senior Vp Operations

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Ethicist

Rn Charge Nurse

Exec Dir Wip Services

Rn Psychiatric Liaison Nurse

Dir Business Services

Clinical Pharm Spec Informatic

Physical Therapist Home Health

Rn

Dir Marketing & Public Relations

Dir Pharmacy Services

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharmacy Coordinator

Clinical Pharmacist

Exec Dir Inpatient Care Service

Dir Laboratory

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Administration
Administration

Critical Care Unit
Administration

PACU - WIP

WIP Administration
Mental Health Services
Business Office
Pharmacy

Home Health Services -
Physical

5 Tower

Marketing

Pharmacy

Labor and Delivery
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Nursing Administration

Clinical Laboratory

Total Wages

$625,960

$299,184

$282,037

$257,710

$254,956

$225,681

$224,891

$224,601

$221,841

$220,915

$218,066

$215,621

$213,488

$213,468

$212,823

$209,229

$208,629

$201,639



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn Surgical Specialty Coordinator

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Rn Wip Pacu

Supervisor House

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Supervisor House

Rn Charge Nurse

Dir Clinical Informatics

Dir Critical Care Services

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Surgery

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

5 Tower

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Surgery - Gl Procedures

Pharmacy

PACU - WIP

Nursing Administration

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Patient Recovery

Pharmacy

Nursing Administration

Progressive Care Unit

Clinical Informatics

Critical Care Unit

$200,307

$198,986

$198,214

$196,228

$195,005

$194,959

$192,942

$191,912

$190,278

$189,559

$188,628

$188,234

$186,912

$185,013

$183,212

$182,404

$182,018

$181,004



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Rn Labor & Delivery

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn Charge Nurse Ed

Rn Charge Nurse Ed

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Field Rn Home Health

Rn Clinical Nurse | Preceptor

Rn

Clinical Pharmacist

Dir It

Rn Critical Care

Clinical Pharmacist

Vp Clinical & Professional Svs

Rn

Dir Facilities & Construction

Dir Card & Interventional Services

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Labor and Delivery

Mental Health Services
Pharmacy

Emergency Department
Emergency Department
Surgery

Surgery

Home Health Services - Skilled
5 Tower

Emergency Department
Pharmacy

Info Technol Solutions Grp
(Itsg)

Critical Care Unit
Pharmacy

Administration

Patient Recovery

Facilities

Cardiac Cath Lab

$180,095

$179,357

$178,931

$178,037

$177,875

$176,853

$176,823

$176,634

$176,385

$175,599

$175,523

$175,472

$175,131

$174,908

$174,694

$174,518

$174,284

$172,480



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn

Rn

Supervisor House

Rn Charge Nurse

Education Specialist

Chief Nursing Officer

Rn

Rn Charge Nurse

Dir Emergency Department

Dir Rehab Services

Rn Clinical Nurse | Preceptor

Dir Nicu

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn Surgical Specialty Coordinator

Rn

Rn

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Surgery - Gl Procedures

5 Tower

Nursing Administration

Patient Recovery

Surgery

Administration

3 Tower

Surgery - Gl Procedures

Emergency Department

Rehabilitation Services

Emergency Department

Neonatal Intensive Care Unit

Pharmacy

Surgery

Emergency Department

5 Tower

$171,547

$171,420

$171,219

$171,120

$170,418

$169,667

$169,602

$168,470

$168,313

$167,316

$167,216

$165,857

$165,279

$165,157

$163,896

$163,842

$163,605

$163,424



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Critical Care

Rn Wip Or

Rn Charge Nurse

Senior Clinical Lab Scientist

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharm Spec - Infect D

Rn

Education Specialist

Occupational Therapist Hh

Supervisor Physical Therapy

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Rn Critical Care

Rn

Rn

Rn

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Progressive Care Unit
Progressive Care Unit
Critical Care Unit
Surgery - WIP

Cardiac Cath Lab
Clinical Laboratory
Mental Health Services
Pharmacy

4 Tower

Progressive Care Unit
Home Health Services
Occupational
Rehabilitation Services
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Critical Care Unit
Progressive Care Unit

Outpatient Treatment Center

Outpatient Treatment Center

$163,155

$162,077

$161,966

$161,801

$161,490

$161,159

$160,717

$160,515

$160,137

$159,964

$159,801

$159,736

$159,690

$159,664

$159,382

$159,142

$158,894

$158,154



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Rn

Dir Material Management

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Clinical Pharmacist Specialist

Rn Labor & Delivery

Dir Critical Care Services

Clinical Lab Scientist Il

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

5 Tower

Materials Management

2 East

Labor and Delivery

Pharmacy

Labor and Delivery

Critical Care Unit

Clinical Laboratory

4 Tower

Outpatient Treatment Center

$158,154

$158,011

$157,958

$157,705

$157,344

$157,250

$157,047

$156,861

$156,681

$156,514



