	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$625,960
2.	Senior Vp Operations		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$299,184
3.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$282,037
4.	Clinical Ethicist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$257,710
5.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	PACU - WIP	\$254,956
6.	Exec Dir Wip Services		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	WIP Administration	\$225,681
7.	Rn Psychiatric Liaison Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Mental Health Services	\$224,891
8.	Dir Business Services		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Business Office	\$224,601
9.	Clinical Pharm Spec Informatic		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$221,841
10.	Physical Therapist Home Health		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Home Health Services - Physical	\$220,915
11.	Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$218,066
12.	Dir Marketing & Public Relations		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Marketing	\$215,621
13.	Dir Pharmacy Services		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$213,488
14.	Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Labor and Delivery	\$213,468
15.	Clinical Pharmacy Coordinator		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$212,823
16.	Clinical Pharmacist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$209,229
17.	Exec Dir Inpatient Care Service		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$208,629
18.	Dir Laboratory		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$201,639

19.	Rn Surgical Specialty Coordinator	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$200,307
20.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$198,986
21.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$198,214
22.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$196,228
23.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$195,005
24.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$194,959
25.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery - GI Procedures	\$192,942
26.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$191,912
27.	Rn Wip Pacu	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	PACU - WIP	\$190,278
28.	Supervisor House	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$189,559
29.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$188,628
30.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$188,234
31.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$186,912
32.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$185,013
33.	Supervisor House	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$183,212
34.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Progressive Care Unit	\$182,404
35.	Dir Clinical Informatics	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Clinical Informatics	\$182,018
36.	Dir Critical Care Services	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$181,004

37.	Rn Labor & Delivery	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Labor and Delivery	\$180,095
38.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Mental Health Services	\$179,357
39.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$178,931
40.	Rn Charge Nurse Ed	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$178,037
41.	Rn Charge Nurse Ed	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$177,875
42.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$176,853
43.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$176,823
44.	Rn Field Rn Home Health	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Home Health Services - Skilled	\$176,634
45.	Rn Clinical Nurse I Preceptor	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$176,385
46.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$175,599
47.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$175,523
48.	Dir It	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Info Technol Solutions Grp (Itsg)	\$175,472
49.	Rn Critical Care	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$175,131
50.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$174,908
51.	Vp Clinical & Professional Svs	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$174,694
52.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$174,518
53.	Dir Facilities & Construction	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Facilities	\$174,284
54.	Dir Card & Interventional Services	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$172,480

55.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$171,547
56.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$171,420
57.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery - GI Procedures	\$171,219
58.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$171,120
59.	Supervisor House	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$170,418
60.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Patient Recovery	\$169,667
61.	Education Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$169,602
62.	Chief Nursing Officer	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Administration	\$168,470
63.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	3 Tower	\$168,313
64.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery - GI Procedures	\$167,316
65.	Dir Emergency Department	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$167,216
66.	Dir Rehab Services	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Rehabilitation Services	\$165,857
67.	Rn Clinical Nurse I Preceptor	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$165,279
68.	Dir Nicu	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Neonatal Intensive Care Unit	\$165,157
69.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$163,896
70.	Rn Surgical Specialty Coordinator	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$163,842
71.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$163,605
72.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$163,424

73.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Progressive Care Unit	\$163,155
74.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Progressive Care Unit	\$162,077
75.	Rn Critical Care	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$161,966
76.	Rn Wip Or	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Surgery - WIP	\$161,801
77.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$161,490
78.	Senior Clinical Lab Scientist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$161,159
79.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Mental Health Services	\$160,717
80.	Clinical Pharm Spec - Infect D	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$160,515
81.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4 Tower	\$160,137
82.	Education Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Progressive Care Unit	\$159,964
83.	Occupational Therapist Hh	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Home Health Services Occupational	\$159,801
84.	Supervisor Physical Therapy	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Rehabilitation Services	\$159,736
85.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$159,690
86.	Clinical Pharmacist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$159,664
87.	Rn Critical Care	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$159,382
88.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Progressive Care Unit	\$159,142
89.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Outpatient Treatment Center	\$158,894
90.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Outpatient Treatment Center	\$158,154

91.	Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	5 Tower	\$158,154
92.	Dir Material Management	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$158,011
93.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	2 East	\$157,958
94.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Labor and Delivery	\$157,705
95.	Clinical Pharmacist Specialist	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$157,344
96.	Rn Labor & Delivery	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Labor and Delivery	\$157,250
97.	Dir Critical Care Services	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Critical Care Unit	\$157,047
98.	Clinical Lab Scientist II	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$156,861
99.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4 Tower	\$156,681
100.	Rn Charge Nurse	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Outpatient Treatment Center	\$156,514